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Woodlands Int
bus Frequency

towertransit.sg

@towertransitsg

#towertransitsg

Feedback / Lost & Found Hotline
(7:30am - 1am)
+65 1800 248 0950 feedback@towertransit.sg

Yishun Int - Woodlands Int

Woodlands Int -  Yishun Int

All Information is accurate as of 24/07/2023.

6-10mins 11-15mins 16-20mins1-5mins

StreetBus Stop Name Bus Stop No. Dist(km) StreetBus Stop Name BuS stop No. Dist(km)

Yishun Int - Woodlands Int (Direction 1)

Senoko Rd

Admiralty Rd West

W'lands Nth Coast Rd

Admiralty Rd

W'lands Ctr Rd

W'lands Ave 3

W'lands Sq

47089

47079

47069

47059

47049

47039

47029

47201

47019

46139

46129

46119

46501

46511

46521

46531

 46541

46009
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8.3

8.8

9.2

9.6

10.0

10.7

11.3

12.0

12.6

12.9

13.5

14.0

14.4

14.8

15.2

15.6

16.3

Aft Senoko Dr

Opp British American Tobacco

Nth Tech

Bef W'lands Ind Pk E4

W'lands Auto Hub

Aft View Rd

Opp Khalsa Cres Drug Rehab Ctr

W'lands Nth Stn

Aft W'lands Waterfront Pk

Aft Riverside Rd

Marsiling Lane Mkt/FC

Marsiling CC

Opp Marsiling Pk

Marsiling Pr Sch

Marsiling Stn

Blk 173

Marsiling Mall

Woodlands Int

Yishun Int

Blk 741

Blk 701

Opp Blk 101

Opp Blk 115B

Opp Jln Kemuning

Opp Sembawang Shop Ctr

Opp The Nautical

Blk 311

Bef Sembawang Stn

Blk 351 CP

Blk 424A CP

Aft Assyafaah Mque

Aft HomeTeamNS Sembawang Resort

Opp Sembawang Shipyard G 8

Opp Sunshine Bakery

Aft Senoko Way

MaxSteel Enterprise

Masterdon

Yishun Ave 2

Yishun Ave 5

Sembawang Rd

Canberra Rd

Admiralty Rd West

Senoko Ave

Senoko Dr

59009

59141

59111

57111

57121

57131

58011

58021

58101

58151

58111

58121

58131

58169

58149

47809

47119

47109

47099
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0.8

1.2
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2.4
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3.0

3.4

3.6

3.9
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4.6
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5.6

6.1

6.6

6.9

7.4

MRT Station No Wheelchair Access

Weekdays
First Bus: 05:30
Last Bus: 23:45

Saturdays
First Bus: 05:30
Last Bus: 23:45

Sundays & Public Holidays
First Bus: 05:30
Last Bus: 23:45

Weekdays
First Bus: 05:30
Last Bus: 23:50

Saturdays
First Bus: 05:30
Last Bus: 23:50

Sundays & Public Holidays
First Bus: 05:30
Last Bus: 23:50

Weekdays

05:30 12:3612:3607:00
06:34 13:2713:27

23:45

23:45

Saturdays

05:30 18:18 20:4507:55 14:01

16:24 20:27

06:04

08:06 13:31

12:47 14:00 16:5506:40
17:16

17:51 19:19
20:0718:14

Sundays
& Public 
Holidays

05:30

16:30
17:2217:01

06:20

23:45

Weekdays

05:30 08:20 23:50

23:50

Saturdays

05:30 09:08 15:06 16:54

06:14 17:28 18:56
18:44

18:14 20:3617:44

Sundays
& Public 
Holidays

05:30

17:36 18:20 19:34 21:59
17:50 18:50

23:50

17:27
17:56
18:19

19:29 22:33

23:23

08:36

23:39

14:46 16:34

08:29

08:39



Route Landmarks

MRT

Medical
Institution

Government 
Buildings

ParksEducational
Institution

Places of 
Interest

Public 
Amenities

Town 
Centre

Industrial 
Estate

Shopping
Malls

Direction 1
Yishun Int 
- Woodlands Int

Direction 2
Woodlands Int
- Yishun Int Lakeside MRT

28091 28099
Landmark

Bus Stop No.

Landmark Type

Woodlands Int

Blk 347

Blk 320

Opp Marsiling Stn

Opp Blk 144

Marsiling Pk

W'lands Train Checkpt

Blk 25

Blk 23

Opp Marsiling Lane Mkt/FC

Aft Marsiling Lane

Bef W'lands Waterfront Pk

W'lands Nth Stn

Khalsa Cres Drug Rehab Ctr

Bef Keramat Rd

Opp W'lands Auto Hub

Aft W'lands Ind Pk E4

Aft Attap Valley Rd

Bef British American Tobacco

Aft Senoko Cres

W'lands Sq

W'lands Ave 3

W'lands Ctr Rd

Admiralty Rd

W'lands Nth Coast Rd

Admiralty Rd West

Senoko Rd

46009

46549

46539

46529

46519

46509

46069

46088

46111

46121

46131

47011

47201

47021

47031

47041

47051

47061

47071

47081

0.0

0.9

1.3

1.7

2.3

2.6

3.4

3.7

4.1

4.5

4.8

5.3

6.1

6.6

7.3

7.7

8.2

8.5

9.0

9.7

Senoko Dr

Senoko Ave

Admiralty Rd West

Canberra Rd

Sembawang Rd

Yishun Ave 5

Yishun Ave 2

47091

47101

47111

47801

58141

58161

58139

58129

58119

58159

58109

58029

58019

57139

57129

57119

59119

59149

59009

10.1

10.5

10.8

11.2

11.6

12.1

12.8

13.3

13.5

13.8

14.0

14.4

14.7

15.0

15.4

15.7

15.9

16.4

17.2

StreetBus Stop Name Bus Stop No. Dist(km)

Bef Senoko Cres

Bef Senoko Ave

Bef Senoko Way

Sunshine Bakery

Sembawang Camp

Bef Sembawang Shipyard G 3

Bef Assyafaah Mque

Blk 508 CP

Blk 502A

Aft Admiral Hill

Opp Blk 311

The Nautical

Aft Sembawang Shop Ctr

Aft Jln Kemuning

Blk 114

Blk 101

Opp Blk 701A

Blk 145

Yishun Int

StreetBus Stop Name BuS stop No. Dist(km)

Woodlands Int - Yishun Int (Direction 2) MRT StationService 856BService 856A No Wheelchair Access

856A

856B

59009, Yishun Int
Yishun Town Centre 

Northpoint City

Nee Soon Central 
Community Club

59111 59119
Chong Pang 
Community Club
Chong Pang Market 
& Food Centre
Yishun
Secondary School
Jiemin
Primary School

46119 46111
Marsiling 
Community Club

46511 46519
Marsiling
Primary School

46541 46549
Marsiling Mall 

Woodlands
Sports Hall

Woodlands 
Swimming Complex

Woodlands Stadium

58151 58159
Sembawang MRT

47019 47011
Woodlands 
Waterfront Park
Admiralty Park

47069, 47059
47051, 47061
Woodlands
Industrial Park E

Sembawang
Shopping Centre

Causeway Point

58011 58019

Woodlands North MRT
47201 47201

Marsiling MRT
46521 46529

Woodlands MRT
46009, Causeway Point

Marsiling Lane Market 
and Cooked Food Centre

46129 46121

Marsiling Park
46501 46509

Senoko
Industrial Estate

47119, 47109, 
47099, 47089, 
47079, 47069
47061, 47071, 
47081, 47091, 
47101, 47111

Woodlands Town Centre


